SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

ISIN: ROELECACNORS

Overview

2024/05/23 16:50:19

Price
13.92 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.14% (0.02)

ISIN ROELECACNORS5
Symbol EL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 968 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

13.82 RON (315)
13.92 RON (139)
13.94 RON
13.94 RON
13.82 RON
13.90 RON
13.881483 RON
10,883
151,072.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ROELECACNOR5&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROELECACNOR5&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97f33c3b3f06dfbfcebe67dc300937197ab51de0fd63df34360f02ad5bcfce9e&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33d0f8cfb9dd2c958&time=1716564693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a85cc80c4a0e318b892f0c35374ac938e92ea0251778be058c32639a6c27fdc5&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=137e01c36b908551c&time=1716564693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dca3709ccbc9240a9bf08c5a395d2573595f1456d29d1370f9586cbd4175d7b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad6b81bf74349f7ad&time=1716564693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=974b860329d3672f91826b15c5979b11051d6df6e534c1dad059c55b22218a29&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f5bdc5c1100bd160&time=1716564693&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7f2ef86f248b3a02018076c8420f34235cb47b29fe56c510f543c4d5e90dbe5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efd08f0c72e9bea22&time=1716564693&tool=RSC

SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

Details

2024/05/23 16:50:19

Price
13.92 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.14% (0.02)

ISIN ROELECACNORS5
Symbol EL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 968 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.82 RON (315)
Ask (Ask size) 13.92 RON (139)
Open 13.94 RON
High 13.94 RON
Low 13.82 RON
Close (prev. day) 13.90 RON
VWAP 13.881483 RON
Volume (pcs) 10,883
Trading volume 151,072.18
Number of trades 65
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +44.79% +58.49% +8.93%
Perf (abs.) +4.30 +5.13 +1.14
Beta 0.50 0.36 0.34
Volatility  21.57 23.08 25.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2019/03/ 16:55 11.36 RON 0.00 1
Exchange 29
Bucharest Stock 2024/05/ 16:50 13.92 RON 0.15 65
Exchange 23
2/3

13.89 RON (45,970
13.41 RON (76,208
12.41 RON (221,018
10.54 RON (161,755
14.06 RON (2024/05/17
10.86 RON (2024/01/26
14.06 RON (2024/05/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.00 RON (2023/06/26)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105437520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106681174

SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA SA RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e electrica

Contact Details
SOCIETATEA ENERGETICA ELECTRICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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